5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 — Protocol WK-22 3m sync. Boys B/C Nov. 04, 2017

5" International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 03. November 2017 - 05. November 2017
Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2006/2007*
Age group C girls and boys born 2004/2005
Age group B girls and boys born 2002/2003

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol
Male — age group B/C

3m springboard sync.
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5th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2017 — Protocol WK-22 3m sync. Boys B/C Nov. 04, 2017

WK-22 3m synchronized springboard Boys B/C

Results
Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Schwab, Maxim / Bilke, Christian SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2003/2004 242.40
2. Armitage, Ben / Hughes, Josh Britain - Plymouth 2002/2002 223.50
3. Breitfeld, Johannes / Todorow, Friedrich Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2003/2004 222.42
4. Bucher, Thibaud / Baumgartner, Noah ~ Swiss Diving 2003/2003 184.44

Detailed results

Dive Hght Dive Hght DD Judges' Awards Sum Result Set Total
1. Schwab, Maxim / Bilke, Christian, SVNA, 2003/2004
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 5.5 6.06.06.07.07.56.5 19.80 39.60 39.60 39.60 2.
5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.55.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 17.40 34.80 74.40 74.40 2.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.56.56.07.07.07.0 20.40 57.12 131.52 131.52 2.
305C 3 305C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 21.60 60.48 192.00 192.00 1.
107Cc 3 107Cc 3 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 18.00 50.40 242.40 242.40 1.
12.4 5.6 6.2 5.8 5.7 7.0 7.1 6.7
2. Armitage, Ben / Hughes, Josh, Britain - Plymouth, 2002/2002
401B 3 401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 16.50 33.00 33.00 33.00 4.
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 20.10 40.20 73.20 73.20 3.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 17.40 46.98 120.18 120.18 3.
5235D 3 5235D 3 2.8 5.5 5.55.0 6.0 6.57.06.5 18.60 52.08 172.26 172.26 3.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 18.30 51.24 223.50 223.50 2.
12.3 5.5 5.7 4.8 5.3 6.4 6.8 6.3
3. Breitfeld, J. / Todorow, F., DHfK, 2003/2004
103B 3 103B 3 2.0 6.56.07.56.56.57.07.0 20.10 40.20 40.20 40.20 1.
5231D 3 5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.30 42.60 82.80 82.80 1.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 6.55.57.06.57.06.57.5 20.40 48.96 131.76 131.76 1.
205C 3 205C 3 2.8 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 15.60 43.68 175.44 175.44 2.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 17.40 46.98 222.42 222.42 3.
11.9 5.4 5.0 6.6 6.1 6.4 6.7 6.9
4. Bucher, T. / Baumgartner, N., Swiss Diving, 2003/2003
201B 3 201B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.57.57.0 19.50 39.00 39.00 39.00 3.
301B 3 301B 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 17.10 34.20 73.20 73.20 3.
105B 3 105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 17.40 41.76 114.96 114.96 4.
5152B 3 5152B 3 3.0 1.5 1.5 3.5 3.54.0 4.5 3.5 10.20 30.60 145.56 145.56 4.
405C 3 405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.40 38.88 184.44 184.44 4.
12.1 4.2 4.1 4.7 5.0 5.9 5.8 5.4
Kampfrichter:
1. Gildemeister, Peter, SUI (A) 2. Seppanen, Jouri, FINT (A)
3. Dobroskok, Dmytri, RUSN (B) 4. Freeman, Sally, GBRS (B)
5. van Duijn, Celine, NEDE (S) 6. Jirkova, Iveta, CZE (S)
7. de Vroome, Angelique, NEDA (S)
Schiedsrichter: Schartner, Johann, SVNA
Protokoll: Verse, Guido
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